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Campo Modalidad Modalidad Parejas Fecha Equipos
Valdeluz Stableford - FOURBALL 19/05/2024 09:30 10
Categoria unica
Puesto Equipos Licencia Club HDP Puntos
1 * Navarro Gabaldon, Susana Eva * 8819324801 ¢ Golf Las Pinaillas 32 44
* Garcia Garrido, Maria Luisa * 8819249244 * Golf Las Pinaillas
2 » Alhambra Ruiz De Elvira, Maria Jose * 8818756244 * Layos Golf 41 41
* Leal Mayol , Maria Luisa » 8818432360 * Layos Golf
3 * Séez Lopez, Isabel * 8820261223 * Torrijos Golf 41 38
* Garcia Acefia , M2 Del Castafiar » 8820808531 * Torrijos Golf
4 * Megia Abarca, Ana * 8814445202 ¢ Club de Golf MUDELA 43 38
* Banda Caro, Diocelina * 8814696771 ¢ Club de Golf MUDELA
5 * Von Grosschmid Dietrich, Catalina * 8843428061 * Golf Ciudad Real 18 36
* Freniche Cabanes, Maria Eugenia * 8843381102 ¢ Golf Ciudad Real
6 * Rodriguez Ortiz , Maria Jesus * CM66308179 * CLUB DE GOLF ARANJUEZ 38 36
¢ Mozas Ramirez, Eva * CM66297330 * CLUB DE GOLF ARANJUEZ
7 * Mendiola Lopez , Maria Del Mar » 8816211612 * Guadalajara Club De Golf 45 B8]
* Gutierrez Crespo, Luz ¢ 8816217812 * Guadalajara Club De Golf
8 * Page Llandres, Lorena * 8808152878 ¢ Cuenca Golf Club 38 32
¢ Del Valle Asensio, Esther » 8808884773 * Cuenca Golf Club
9 * Martinez Duran , Alicia * 8828151957 * Palomarejos Golf 51 32
* Schmidt Reparaz, Cristina » 8828695136 * Palomarejos Golf
10 * Andres Calvo, Margarita * 8845280807 ¢ Green Sire Golf Cabanillas 49 28

* Sanz Gomez, Paula * 8845302218 * Green Sire Golf Cabanillas
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Cat.

47

Género Puntos
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De La Fuente Migallén, Silvia
Castellanos Merino, Pilar
Sanz Casero, Ana

Paccha Jimenez, Auliria Romelia
Rodriguez Berlanga , Julia
Valtierra Esteban, Victoria
Vaii6 Valero, Amanda

San Higinio Gomez, Esther
Lopez Lopez, Consuelo
Orozco Calleja, Blanca
Garrido Cambronero, Carmen
De La Cruz Tercero, Esther
Robles Barriuso, Julia
Marchante Alfaro , Pilar
Lépez Aguirregabiria, Edurne

Minguez Saez, Paloma

Gomez De Salazar Garcia-galiano, Mercedes

Murillo Rojano, Maria Del Mar
Cucarella Huerta, Esperanza
Madrid Vindel, Alejandra
Manzanero Carrasco, Elena
Leal Pozo, Maria Luz

Frade Ramos , M2 Magdalena
Palacios Gigorro, Pilar

Herrero Ontoria, Maria Jesus
Barenca Bonet, Ana

Sanchez Trillo , Maria Del Carmen
Perez Martinez, Teresa M2
Belzunce Ibafiez , Monserrat
Saz Guillen, Noemy

Cudero Hernandez, Maria Jesus
Rodenas Rivera, Lola
Rodriguez Millan, Olivia

Cano Navarro, Maria Dolores
Navarro Martinez, Maria Luisa
Cueto Calvo, Elisa Maria

Diaz Luque, Maria Selina

Gonzalez Gomez, Natividad

8808910538
CM66790890
8818785719
8820965074
8819380734
8820067409
8819445207
8819441867
8819280490
8816366063
8819165811
8819387654
8819165635
8819795477
8843955986
8819746595
8818281514
8820916291
CM66670338
8808900188
CM66962674
8831608332
CM66802462
CM66981396
CM66637998
8843974754
8845218848
8818434894
8833757663
8816807630
8820284018
8819166360
8820283652
8804693535
8804960909
8808055278
CM66883452

8843138506

Cuenca Golf Club
CLUB DE GOLF ARANJUEZ
Layos Golf
Torrijos Golf
Golf Las Pinaillas
Torrijos Golf
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
Guadalajara Club De Golf
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Ciudad Real
Golf Las Pinaillas
Layos Golf
Torrijos Golf
CLUB DE GOLF ARANJUEZ
Cuenca Golf Club

CLUB DE GOLF ARANJUEZ

C.D. HIDALGO CLUB GOLF A.S.JUAN

CLUB DE GOLF ARANJUEZ
CLUB DE GOLF ARANJUEZ
CLUB DE GOLF ARANJUEZ
Golf Ciudad Real
Green Sire Golf Cabanillas
Layos Golf
Sefiorio de Illescas Golf
Guadalajara Club De Golf
Torrijos Golf
Golf Las Pinaillas
Torrijos Golf
CLUB DE GOLF TOMELLOSO
CLUB DE GOLF TOMELLOSO
Cuenca Golf Club
CLUB DE GOLF ARANJUEZ
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Oria De Rueda Salguero , Albertina

Leira Fontao, Antia

Aldana Nieto, Cristina

Garcia Gonzalez, Carmen Fatima

Gayoso Fernandez, Ana
Molina Diaz , M2 Cruz
Botija Marin, Amelia
Toledo Martinez , Maria

Fernandez Ruiz, Maria Isabel

8845369848

CM66955422

8843391070

8816401232

8828468534

8833904538

8819366094

8820988625

8808167638

Green Sire Golf Cabanillas
CLUB DE GOLF ARANJUEZ
Golf Ciudad Real
Guadalajara Club De Golf
Palomarejos Golf
Seflorio de Illescas Golf
Golf Las Pinaillas
Torrijos Golf

Cuenca Golf Club
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